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Anna Green 
Country Manager, Sweden and Head of Nordics 
+46 708 781 614 
anna.green@bhspecialty.com 

Karin Bryner 
Head of Executive & Professional Lines 
+46 708 794 392
karin.bryner@bhspecialty.com

Olof Brunsson 
Senior Underwriter, Executive & Professional Lines 
+46 (0)76 017 70 14 
olof.brynsson@bhspecialty.com

Robert Elvander
Senior Underwriter, General Property
+46 (0)70 824 43 41
robert.elvander@bhspecialty.com

Oskar Behrens 
Head of Energy & Construction 
+46 766 319 803
oskar.behrens@bhspecialty.com

Anton Holmgren 
Head of General Property 
+46 703 773 268
anton.holmgren@bhspecialty.com

Thomas Webb 
Senior Risk Engineer 
+46 730 300 176
thomas.webb@bhspecialty.com

Aila Jansson 
Underwriting Technician 
+46 708 640 485
aila.jansson@bhspecialty.com

Kristina Målarbo
Head of Claims 
+46 707 578 572 
kristina.malarbo@bhspecialty.com

SWEDEN OFFICE
Brahegatan 10, 114 37  
Stockholm, Sweden

For claims notifications please email:  
claimsNoticeNordics@bhspecialty.com


